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Prozentwertung Offene Wertung

PI.

Name
. Dietrich, Jens
. Stérzner, Axel
. Klatte, Uwe
Klatte, Uwe
Klatte, Simone
. Jentzsch, Gerald
. Ziehm, Peter
. Storzner, Axel
. Otte, Steffen

ONNOUAWNRE

10. Meisert, Reimund
11. Klatte, Simone

12. Otte, Steffen

12. Jentzsch, Gerald
12. Stummer, Uwe

12. Kalisch, Andreas
16. Otte, Steffen

17. Kalisch, Andreas
18. Jentzsch, Kerstin
19. Lybak, Hartmut

20. Klatte, Simone

21. Sonnenberger, Olaf
22. Drescher, Rigo

23. Lohmann, Hans-Joachim
24. Ddlling, Olaf

25. Meisert, Reimund
26. Zinnecker, Julian
27. Sapara, Gerald

28. Hofmann, Andreas
29. Petters, Kenneth-Morris
30. Jentzsch, Kerstin
31. Reinhardt, Uta

32. Reinhardt, Jens
33. Lehmann, Lutz

Verein

SV Diana Bitterfeld
SV Diana Bitterfeld
SGi Elster

SGi Elster

SGi Elster

B-SGs Bitterfeld
SV Diana Bitterfeld
SV Diana Bitterfeld
HSV Sollichau

SV Krina

SGi Elster

HSV Sollichau
B-SGs Bitterfeld
SV Diana Bitterfeld
SGi Schweinitz
HSV Sollichau

SGi Schweinitz
B-SGs Bitterfeld
SV Diana Bitterfeld
SGi Elster

SV Diana Bitterfeld
B-SGs Bitterfeld
SV Diana Bitterfeld
SV Diana Bitterfeld
SV Krina

SV Diana Bitterfeld
SV Diana Bitterfeld
SV Diana Bitterfeld
B-SGs Bitterfeld
B-SGs Bitterfeld
SV Diana Bitterfeld
SV Diana Bitterfeld
SV Diana Bitterfeld

Prozentwertung Jugendwertung

PI
1
2

. Name

. Posniak, Moritz
. Elsner, Lenny

Verein
SV Diana Bitterfeld
B-SGs Bitterfeld

Prozentwertung Gastewertung

PI.

Name
1. Wirth, Vanessa
2. Knabe, Mario

Verein
Vereinslos
Vereinslos

REPR
{U34us) B2 00

78 -BuroVorstand =

(034683} 52 43 30
231 - Schuelbsland
238 - Dhanee- el

Wettkampfprotokoll

Disziplin

Luftpistole Auflage
Luftpistole Auflage
KK-Liegendkampf Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftpistole Auflage

25m Pistole (SpoPi)

25m Sportpistole Auflage
25m Pistole (SpoPi)

25m Pistole (SpoPi)
Luftpistole Auflage
Luftpistole

25m Pistole (SpoPi)

25m Pistole (SpoPi)

25m Pistole 9 mm Luger
25m Pistole 9 mm Luger
25m Pistole (SpoPi)
Luftpistole Auflage

25m Pistole (SpoPi)
KK-Liegendkampf Auflage
25m Pistole (SpoPi)
Luftgewehr Auflage
KK-Liegendkampf

25m Pistole 9 mm Luger
Selbstladegewehr ZF 50m
25m Pistole (SpoPi)

25m Pistole 9 mm Luger
Luftgewehr

Luftgewehr

25m Sportpistole Auflage
25m Pistole (SpoPi)

25m Pistole (SpoPi)

25m Pistole (SpoPi)

Disziplin
Luftpistole
Luftgewehr

Disziplin
25m Pistole (SpoPi)
25m Pistole (SpoPi)
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151
151
146
150
149
141
137
137
136
131
132
130
130
130
130
129
127
125
123
118
115
118
109
108
104
102

96

93

91

73

39

33

13

ges.

101
66

ges.

101
77

Durchgefiihrt am 30.10.2021 in SV "Diana" Bitterfeld e.V.

29.Jahresabschluf3schielien 2021
des SV,,Diana“Bitterfeld e.V.

%
99,409%
99,343%
97,333%
96,102%
95,783%
92,970%
91,333%
91,333%
90,667%
87,333%
87,254%
86,667%
86,667%
86,667%
86,667%
86,000%
84,667%
82,326%
82,000%
78,667%
76,667%
75,463%
72,667%
72,000%
69,333%
68,000%
64,000%
62,000%
60,667%
48,667%
26,000%
22,000%
08,667%

%
67,333%
44,000%

%
67,333%
51,333%



